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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 69 Männer, 800m Freistil Offene Klasse
30.01.2011 - 16:00 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2010

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Schüler 2

1. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 9:54.81 414
100m: 1:09.89 1:09.89 300m: 3:40.98 1:15.75 500m: 6:11.83 1:15.47 700m: 8:41.94 1:14.34
200m: 2:25.23 1:15.34 400m: 4:56.36 1:15.38 600m: 7:27.60 1:15.77 800m: 9:54.81 1:12.87

2. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 10:33.91 342
100m: 1:12.78 1:12.78 300m: 3:54.93 1:21.35 500m: 6:36.84 1:20.44 700m: 9:18.02 1:19.55
200m: 2:33.58 1:20.80 400m: 5:16.40 1:21.47 600m: 7:58.47 1:21.63 800m: 10:33.91 1:15.89

3. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen Wien 10:45.49 324
100m: 1:14.51 1:14.51 300m: 3:55.80 1:20.95 500m: 6:41.32 1:23.10 700m: 9:26.52 1:22.62
200m: 2:34.85 1:20.34 400m: 5:18.22 1:22.42 600m: 8:03.90 1:22.58 800m: 10:45.49 1:18.97

4. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 11:37.11 257
100m: 1:22.94 1:22.94 300m: 4:19.16 1:28.21 500m: 7:16.14 1:28.48 700m: 10:12.26 1:28.13
200m: 2:50.95 1:28.01 400m: 5:47.66 1:28.50 600m: 8:44.13 1:27.99 800m: 11:37.11 1:24.85

5. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 12:43.42 195
100m: 1:28.79 1:28.79 300m: 4:46.48 1:39.87 500m: 8:01.47 1:36.89 700m: 11:12.51 1:33.19
200m: 3:06.61 1:37.82 400m: 6:24.58 1:38.10 600m: 9:39.32 1:37.85 800m: 12:43.42 1:30.91

6. WU Bing-Yu 00 SC Austria Wien 12:59.53 184
100m: 1:29.21 1:29.21 300m: 4:50.38 1:41.24 500m: 8:12.73 1:41.79 700m: 11:29.93 1:36.94
200m: 3:09.14 1:39.93 400m: 6:30.94 1:40.56 600m: 9:52.99 1:40.26 800m: 12:59.53 1:29.60

7. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 13:21.81 169
100m: 1:33.15 1:33.15 300m: 4:58.34 1:41.88 500m: 8:26.36 1:42.93 700m: 11:47.76 1:39.66
200m: 3:16.46 1:43.31 400m: 6:43.43 1:45.09 600m: 10:08.10 1:41.74 800m: 13:21.81 1:34.05

Schüler 1

1. LISZKA Lukas 97 SC Austria Wien 9:33.28 462
100m: 1:09.60 1:09.60 300m: 3:38.15 1:14.17 500m: 6:01.93 1:10.40 700m: 8:23.41 1:10.73
200m: 2:23.98 1:14.38 400m: 4:51.53 1:13.38 600m: 7:12.68 1:10.75 800m: 9:33.28 1:09.87

2. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 10:02.17 399
100m: 1:12.79 1:12.79 300m: 3:47.08 1:16.92 500m: 6:18.79 1:15.72 700m: 8:49.75 1:15.16
200m: 2:30.16 1:17.37 400m: 5:03.07 1:15.99 600m: 7:34.59 1:15.80 800m: 10:02.17 1:12.42

3. KLINSER Frederick 98 SC Diana Wien 10:40.27 332
100m: 1:16.40 1:16.40 300m: 3:56.03 1:20.10 500m: 6:37.11 1:21.15 700m: 9:20.07 1:20.75
200m: 2:35.93 1:19.53 400m: 5:15.96 1:19.93 600m: 7:59.32 1:22.21 800m: 10:40.27 1:20.20

4. VONASEK Paul 98 SC Austria Wien 10:53.37 312
100m: 1:16.31 1:16.31 300m: 4:00.55 1:22.99 500m: 6:48.62 1:24.02 700m: 9:34.32 1:22.59
200m: 2:37.56 1:21.25 400m: 5:24.60 1:24.05 600m: 8:11.73 1:23.11 800m: 10:53.37 1:19.05

Jugend

1. WURZER Stefan 95 SC Diana Wien 8:53.54 574
100m: 1:02.66 1:02.66 300m: 3:15.91 1:07.02 500m: 5:30.90 1:07.64 700m: 7:46.50 1:07.63
200m: 2:08.89 1:06.23 400m: 4:23.26 1:07.35 600m: 6:38.87 1:07.97 800m: 8:53.54 1:07.04

2. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC im Theresianum 9:25.81 481
100m: 1:07.23 1:07.23 300m: 3:29.19 1:11.30 500m: 5:53.12 1:12.23 700m: 8:16.87 1:11.59
200m: 2:17.89 1:10.66 400m: 4:40.89 1:11.70 600m: 7:05.28 1:12.16 800m: 9:25.81 1:08.94

3. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 9:27.67 476
100m: 1:07.71 1:07.71 300m: 3:32.55 1:12.48 500m: 5:56.77 1:11.78 700m: 8:19.93 1:11.63
200m: 2:20.07 1:12.36 400m: 4:44.99 1:12.44 600m: 7:08.30 1:11.53 800m: 9:27.67 1:07.74

4. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 9:43.36 439
100m: 1:09.97 1:09.97 300m: 3:37.17 1:12.97 500m: 6:02.22 1:11.72 700m: 8:30.62 1:14.25
200m: 2:24.20 1:14.23 400m: 4:50.50 1:13.33 600m: 7:16.37 1:14.15 800m: 9:43.36 1:12.74
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 69, Knaben, 800m Freistil, Jugend

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

5. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana Wien 9:55.70 412
100m: 1:10.26 1:10.26 300m: 3:38.72 1:14.13 500m: 6:09.18 1:15.29 700m: 8:41.41 1:15.47
200m: 2:24.59 1:14.33 400m: 4:53.89 1:15.17 600m: 7:25.94 1:16.76 800m: 9:55.70 1:14.29

6. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 10:18.86 367
100m: 1:10.00 1:10.00 300m: 3:45.95 1:18.78 500m: 6:24.48 1:20.08 700m: 9:03.04 1:18.47
200m: 2:27.17 1:17.17 400m: 5:04.40 1:18.45 600m: 7:44.57 1:20.09 800m: 10:18.86 1:15.82

Junioren

1. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV Wien 8:29.06 660
100m: 1:01.95 1:01.95 300m: 3:11.25 1:03.89 500m: 5:18.60 1:03.50 700m: 7:26.26 1:03.52
200m: 2:07.36 1:05.41 400m: 4:15.10 1:03.85 600m: 6:22.74 1:04.14 800m: 8:29.06 1:02.80

2. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 9:19.42 498
100m: 1:06.62 1:06.62 300m: 3:27.71 1:10.37 500m: 5:49.92 1:10.80 700m: 8:11.02 1:10.48
200m: 2:17.34 1:10.72 400m: 4:39.12 1:11.41 600m: 7:00.54 1:10.62 800m: 9:19.42 1:08.40

Offene Klasse

1. WOLF Bernhard 88 Schwimm Union Wien 8:25.72 674
100m: 1:01.96 1:01.96 300m: 3:10.74 1:03.33 500m: 5:16.94 1:03.04 700m: 7:23.70 1:04.18
200m: 2:07.41 1:05.45 400m: 4:13.90 1:03.16 600m: 6:19.52 1:02.58 800m: 8:25.72 1:02.02

2. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV Wien 8:29.06 660
100m: 1:01.95 1:01.95 300m: 3:11.25 1:03.89 500m: 5:18.60 1:03.50 700m: 7:26.26 1:03.52
200m: 2:07.36 1:05.41 400m: 4:15.10 1:03.85 600m: 6:22.74 1:04.14 800m: 8:29.06 1:02.80

3. ROTT Sascha 91 Schwimm Union Wien 8:49.52 587
100m: 1:01.92 1:01.92 300m: 3:15.69 1:07.44 500m: 5:30.83 1:07.73 700m: 7:46.02 1:07.37
200m: 2:08.25 1:06.33 400m: 4:23.10 1:07.41 600m: 6:38.65 1:07.82 800m: 8:49.52 1:03.50

4. WURZER Stefan 95 SC Diana Wien 8:53.54 574
100m: 1:02.66 1:02.66 300m: 3:15.91 1:07.02 500m: 5:30.90 1:07.64 700m: 7:46.50 1:07.63
200m: 2:08.89 1:06.23 400m: 4:23.26 1:07.35 600m: 6:38.87 1:07.97 800m: 8:53.54 1:07.04

5. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 9:19.42 498
100m: 1:06.62 1:06.62 300m: 3:27.71 1:10.37 500m: 5:49.92 1:10.80 700m: 8:11.02 1:10.48
200m: 2:17.34 1:10.72 400m: 4:39.12 1:11.41 600m: 7:00.54 1:10.62 800m: 9:19.42 1:08.40

6. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC im Theresianum 9:25.81 481
100m: 1:07.23 1:07.23 300m: 3:29.19 1:11.30 500m: 5:53.12 1:12.23 700m: 8:16.87 1:11.59
200m: 2:17.89 1:10.66 400m: 4:40.89 1:11.70 600m: 7:05.28 1:12.16 800m: 9:25.81 1:08.94

7. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 9:27.67 476
100m: 1:07.71 1:07.71 300m: 3:32.55 1:12.48 500m: 5:56.77 1:11.78 700m: 8:19.93 1:11.63
200m: 2:20.07 1:12.36 400m: 4:44.99 1:12.44 600m: 7:08.30 1:11.53 800m: 9:27.67 1:07.74

8. LISZKA Lukas 97 SC Austria Wien 9:33.28 462
100m: 1:09.60 1:09.60 300m: 3:38.15 1:14.17 500m: 6:01.93 1:10.40 700m: 8:23.41 1:10.73
200m: 2:23.98 1:14.38 400m: 4:51.53 1:13.38 600m: 7:12.68 1:10.75 800m: 9:33.28 1:09.87

9. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 9:43.36 439
100m: 1:09.97 1:09.97 300m: 3:37.17 1:12.97 500m: 6:02.22 1:11.72 700m: 8:30.62 1:14.25
200m: 2:24.20 1:14.23 400m: 4:50.50 1:13.33 600m: 7:16.37 1:14.15 800m: 9:43.36 1:12.74

10. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 9:54.81 414
100m: 1:09.89 1:09.89 300m: 3:40.98 1:15.75 500m: 6:11.83 1:15.47 700m: 8:41.94 1:14.34
200m: 2:25.23 1:15.34 400m: 4:56.36 1:15.38 600m: 7:27.60 1:15.77 800m: 9:54.81 1:12.87

11. KLINSER Sebastian 95 SC Diana Wien 9:55.70 412
100m: 1:10.26 1:10.26 300m: 3:38.72 1:14.13 500m: 6:09.18 1:15.29 700m: 8:41.41 1:15.47
200m: 2:24.59 1:14.33 400m: 4:53.89 1:15.17 600m: 7:25.94 1:16.76 800m: 9:55.70 1:14.29

12. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 10:02.17 399
100m: 1:12.79 1:12.79 300m: 3:47.08 1:16.92 500m: 6:18.79 1:15.72 700m: 8:49.75 1:15.16
200m: 2:30.16 1:17.37 400m: 5:03.07 1:15.99 600m: 7:34.59 1:15.80 800m: 10:02.17 1:12.42
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 69, Männer, 800m Freistil, Offene Klasse

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

13. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 10:18.86 367
100m: 1:10.00 1:10.00 300m: 3:45.95 1:18.78 500m: 6:24.48 1:20.08 700m: 9:03.04 1:18.47
200m: 2:27.17 1:17.17 400m: 5:04.40 1:18.45 600m: 7:44.57 1:20.09 800m: 10:18.86 1:15.82

14. EBENBICHLER Benedikt 87 SC Donau Wien 10:33.20 343
100m: 1:10.81 1:10.81 300m: 3:48.42 1:19.34 500m: 6:28.86 1:20.34 700m: 9:13.23 1:22.94
200m: 2:29.08 1:18.27 400m: 5:08.52 1:20.10 600m: 7:50.29 1:21.43 800m: 10:33.20 1:19.97

15. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 10:33.91 342
100m: 1:12.78 1:12.78 300m: 3:54.93 1:21.35 500m: 6:36.84 1:20.44 700m: 9:18.02 1:19.55
200m: 2:33.58 1:20.80 400m: 5:16.40 1:21.47 600m: 7:58.47 1:21.63 800m: 10:33.91 1:15.89

16. KLINSER Frederick 98 SC Diana Wien 10:40.27 332
100m: 1:16.40 1:16.40 300m: 3:56.03 1:20.10 500m: 6:37.11 1:21.15 700m: 9:20.07 1:20.75
200m: 2:35.93 1:19.53 400m: 5:15.96 1:19.93 600m: 7:59.32 1:22.21 800m: 10:40.27 1:20.20

17. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen Wien 10:45.49 324
100m: 1:14.51 1:14.51 300m: 3:55.80 1:20.95 500m: 6:41.32 1:23.10 700m: 9:26.52 1:22.62
200m: 2:34.85 1:20.34 400m: 5:18.22 1:22.42 600m: 8:03.90 1:22.58 800m: 10:45.49 1:18.97

18. VONASEK Paul 98 SC Austria Wien 10:53.37 312
100m: 1:16.31 1:16.31 300m: 4:00.55 1:22.99 500m: 6:48.62 1:24.02 700m: 9:34.32 1:22.59
200m: 2:37.56 1:21.25 400m: 5:24.60 1:24.05 600m: 8:11.73 1:23.11 800m: 10:53.37 1:19.05

19. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 11:37.11 257
100m: 1:22.94 1:22.94 300m: 4:19.16 1:28.21 500m: 7:16.14 1:28.48 700m: 10:12.26 1:28.13
200m: 2:50.95 1:28.01 400m: 5:47.66 1:28.50 600m: 8:44.13 1:27.99 800m: 11:37.11 1:24.85

20. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 12:43.42 195
100m: 1:28.79 1:28.79 300m: 4:46.48 1:39.87 500m: 8:01.47 1:36.89 700m: 11:12.51 1:33.19
200m: 3:06.61 1:37.82 400m: 6:24.58 1:38.10 600m: 9:39.32 1:37.85 800m: 12:43.42 1:30.91

21. WU Bing-Yu 00 SC Austria Wien 12:59.53 184
100m: 1:29.21 1:29.21 300m: 4:50.38 1:41.24 500m: 8:12.73 1:41.79 700m: 11:29.93 1:36.94
200m: 3:09.14 1:39.93 400m: 6:30.94 1:40.56 600m: 9:52.99 1:40.26 800m: 12:59.53 1:29.60

22. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 13:21.81 169
100m: 1:33.15 1:33.15 300m: 4:58.34 1:41.88 500m: 8:26.36 1:42.93 700m: 11:47.76 1:39.66
200m: 3:16.46 1:43.31 400m: 6:43.43 1:45.09 600m: 10:08.10 1:41.74 800m: 13:21.81 1:34.05


